11. April GRAND PRIX 2025

Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 25
13.4.2025 - 10:25

Men, 100m Bultterfly

Open

Results Prelim

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
A Apsolutna

KALANJ, Aleksej
JOVANOVIC, Luka
MILUTINOVIC, Jovan
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
STANCUL, Strahinja
BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
KURUZOVIC, Filip
STEFANOVIC, Viktor
10. TADIC, Djordje

11. SUBOTIK, Emil

12. BRESSAN, Axel

13. ANDREEV, Vedran

14. SAVIC, Aleksandar

15. CVIJOVIC, Kosta

16. SPASENOVIC, llija

17. PAPAS, Filippos

18. CHRISTODOULOU, C.
19. PAOLETTI, Noel

20. ANDREEV, Darijan
21. MILOVIC, Uros

22. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
23. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa
24. VUCKOVIC, Mihailo
25. CHRISTOU, Alexandros
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26. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel

27. MANDIC, Veljko

28. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo
29. PETROVIC, Danilo
30. JOVICIC, Mihajlo

YB
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07
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07
08
08
08
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08
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09
08

31. THERAPONTOS, Constantinos08

32. PAVLOVIC, Veliko

33. SAVIC, Gavrilo

34. SAVKOV, Nikola

35. IVANOVSKI, Jovan

36. RAJCIC, Stefan

37. TESIC, Konstantin
38. IVANOV, Asen

39. JORDANOQV, Sergej
40. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. KALANJ, Aleksej

2. JOVANOVIC, Luka

3. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
4. STANCUL, Strahinja
5. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar
6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor

7. TADIC, Djordje

8. SUBOTIK, Emil

9. BRESSAN, Axel

10. ANDREEV, Vedran

11. SAVIC, Aleksandar

12. CVIJOVIC, Kosta

13. PAPAS, Filippos

14. CHRISTODOULOU, C.

09
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09
09
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07
07
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07
08
08
08
10
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08

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Sad

11. April

22. April, BL

Pirat

22. April, BL

PK Skopje

Rn Adria Monfalcone
PK Skopje

Vracar

11. April

Barakuda

Limassol

Limassol

Rn Adria Monfalcone
PK Skopje

Crnica

Partizan

Olymp - Banja Luka
Polet

Kyrenia

Rn Adria Monfalcone
11. April

Pirat

22. April, BL

Crvena Zvezda
Limassol

Crvena Zvezda
Partizan

11. April

SC Beta Sharks Skopje
Bonatti

BPK

PK Skopje
Barakuda

Partizan

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
Novi Sad

11. April

Pirat

22. April, BL

PK Skopje

Rn Adria Monfalcone
PK Skopje

Vracar

11. April
Limassol
Limassol

Time

55.68

56.77

57.55

58.49

58.65
1:00.36
1:00.50
1:00.65
1:00.78
1:00.82
1:00.89
1:01.03
1:01.37
1:02.01
1:02.82
1:03.70
1:03.84
1:04.01
1:04.17
1:04.25
1:04.50
1:04.72
1:04.78
1:05.08
1:06.16
1:06.81
1:07.04
1:08.01
1:08.81
1:08.96
1:08.99
1:09.01
1:11.63
1:13.76
1:14.42
1:15.37
1:16.50
1:19.47
1:30.66
1:30.71

55.68

56.77

58.65
1:00.36
1:00.50
1:00.78
1:00.82
1:00.89
1:01.03
1:01.37
1:02.01
1:02.82
1:03.84
1:04.01

Pts

700
660
634
604
599
549
546
542
538
537
535
531
523
507
487
467
464
461
457
455
450
446
444
438
417
405
401
384
371
368
368
367
329
301
293
282
270
240
162
162

700
660
599
549
546
538
537
535
531
523
507
487
464
461
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50m

25.97
28.03
26.14
28.18
27.37
28.46
27.94
28.95
28.46
27.85
28.04
28.68
28.83
28.83
28.89
29.92
29.33
29.44
31.33
29.17
30.19
30.63
28.81
31.40
31.85
31.45
32.05
31.78
31.50
29.91
32.43
31.39
34.70
33.79
36.41
34.24
36.15
34.36
41.03
40.42

25.97
28.03
27.37
28.46
27.94
28.46
27.85
28.04
28.68
28.83
28.83
28.89
29.33
29.44

100m

29.71
28.74
3141
30.31
31.28
31.90
32.56
31.70
32.32
32.97
32.85
32.35
32.54
33.18
33.93
33.78
34.51
34.57
32.84
35.08
34.31
34.09
35.97
33.68
34.31
35.36
34.99
36.23
37.31
39.05
36.56
37.62
36.93
39.97
38.01
41.13
40.35
45.11
49.63
50.29

29.71
28.74
31.28
31.90
32.56
32.32
32.97
32.85
32.35
32.54
33.18
33.93
34.51
34.57
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 25, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
15. PAOLETTI, Noel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:04.17 457 31.33 32.84
16. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 PK Skopje 1:04.25 455 29.17 35.08
17. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:04.50 450 30.19 34.31
18. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:04.72 446 30.63 34.09
19. PRIBICEVIC, Aleksa 07  Olymp - Banja Luka 1:04.78 444 28.81 35.97
20. CAMPO DALL'ORTO, Samuel 09 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:06.81 405 31.45 35.36
21. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 1:08.01 384 31.78 36.23
22. PETROVIC, Danilo 09  22. April, BL 1:08.81 371 31.50 37.31
23. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.96 368 29.91 39.05
24. THERAPONTOS, Constantinos08 Limassol 1:08.99 368 32.43 36.56
25. PAVLOVIC, Veliko 09  Crvena Zvezda 1:09.01 367 31.39 37.62
26. SAVKOV, Nikola 08 11. April 1:13.76 301 33.79 39.97
27. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:15.37 282 34.24 41.13
28. JORDANOV, Sergej 09 Barakuda 1:30.66 162 41.03 49.63
29. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09  Partizan 1:30.71 162 40.42 50.29

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. VUCKOVIC, Mihailo 12 Polet 1:05.08 438 31.40 33.68
2. CHRISTOU, Alexandros 12 Kyrenia 1:06.16 417 31.85 34.31
3. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:07.04 401 32.05 34.99
4. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:11.63 329 34.70 36.93
5. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:14.42 293 36.41 38.01
6. TESIC, Konstantin 12 BPK 1:16.50 270 36.15 40.35
7. IVANOQV, Asen 12 PK Skopje 1:19.47 240 34.36 45,11
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